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MotorSport NZ Premier Championship

Motorsport NZ Premier Championship

Sorted on Laps

Toyota 86 Championship

Pukekohe Park Raceway - Full 2.910 km

Toyota 86's - R30 - Race 3 (16 laps)
Race (16 Laps) started at 16:08:08

1/12/2019 04:07 pm .
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Pos _ No. First Name Class Make/Model Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InlLaj
1 29 Jaylyn Robotham Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:37.536 1:17.453 10
2 53 Jaden Ransley Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:38.172 0.636 0.636  1:17.343 10
3 84  Peter Vodanovich Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:38.864 1.328 0.692  1:17.399 10
4 10 Brock Gilchrist Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:39.916 2.380 1.052  1:17.467 9
5 37 Richard Peasey Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:40.519 2.983 0.603  1:18.299 8
6 99 Justin Allen Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:41.066 3.530 0.547  1:17.994 4
7 97 Campbell Stewart Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:41.756 4,220 0.690  1:17.977 8
8 21 Andrew Jackson Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:42.761 5.225 1,005 1:18.310 7
9 17  Ryan Wood Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:43.937 6.401 1176 1:18.226 9
10 9 Connor Adam Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:44.885 7.349 0.948  1:17.905 9
11 43 Brayden Phillips Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:46.119 8.583 1.234 1:18.824 9
12 95 Connor Davison Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:46.625 9.089 0.506  1:18.327 8
13 86 James Wilkins Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:47.363 9.827 0738 1:19.544 4
14 98 Leo Bult Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:48.130 10.594 0.767  1:18.283 8
15 18 Tayler Bryant Toyota 86 Toyota 86 14 20:48.860 11.324 0.730  1:19.655 2
Not qualified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF 8  Flynn Mullany Toyota 86 Toyota 86 10 13:33.138 DNF 1:19.472 4
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Announcements
SAFETY CAR out L12 :
Race Finish (Under Yellow) @ 16.28 ( ( \Z i KC\
l&-5¢ (rvs
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.636 118,513 1:17.343 135.449 53 - Jaden Ransley RAN

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Coleman
Event Director - Shayne Harris

Provisional Results subject to Category Articles and MSNZ Rules
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